
August 4, 2021 

To 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
25th Floor, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 524558 

Dear Sirs',, 

To 
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: NEULANDLAB; Series: EQ 

~/~ 
NEULAND 
WHERE OPPORTUNITY BECOMES REALITY 

Neu land Laboratories Limited 
11th Floor (5th Office Level), 
Phoenix IVY Building, 
Plot No.573A·ll1, Road No.82, 
Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033, 
Telangana, India. 

Tel: 040 67611600 / 67611700 
Email: neuland@neulandlabs.com 
www.neulandlabs.com 

Sub: Compliance with Regulation 47(1 )(b) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015 

Please find attached herewith copies of the newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial 
Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, published in Financial Express and Andhra 
Prabha on August 4, 2021 for your reference. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

Encl : As above 

Registered Office: 11th Floor (5th Office Level), Phoenix IVY Building, Plot No.573A-ll1, Road No.82, J~bilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033, Telangana, India. I CIN No : L85195TG 1984PLC004393 



FINANCIAL EXPRESS WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 4, 2021 

NEULAND LABORATORIES LIMITED 
(CIN: L85195TG1984PLC004393) 

Regd. Office: 11th Floor (5th Office Level) , Phoenix IVY Building, 
Plot No. 573A-II I, Road No 82, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad · 500033 

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021 
/Amount in fakhs of,, unlrn otherwise stated) 

SI. 
No. 

Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended 
30.06.2021 30.06.2020 31.03.2021 Particulars 

1 Revenue from operations 20,088.67 20,542.38 93,691.31 
2 Net profit for the period before tax 1,207.32 2,031.02 10,53), 35 
3 Net profil for the period afler lax 873.45 1,516.30 8,063.07 
4 Total comprehensive income for the penod 871.92 1,521 . 16 7,906.60 
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value - t10 eachl 1,290.05 1,290.05 1,290.05 

6 Other equity (excludinti revaluallon reserves) as shown in the n.211.83 
audited balance sheet As at 31.03.2021 

7 Ea rnings Per Share (of t 10 each) (In absolute i terms) 

ia) Basic 6.81 11.82 62.85 
lb) DIiuted 6.81 11.82 62.85 

Note 1: The financia l results for the quarter ended 30 JUNE 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by 
the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 03Augusl 2021 . 
Note 2: Key Standalone Financial Information: 

Particulars 

Revenue from operallons 

Quarter Ended 
30.06.2021 

Quarter Ended 
30.06.2020 

20,542.38 
2,020.40 
1,505.68 

Year Ended 
31.03.2021 

93,691.31 
10,496.21 
8,029.49 

Net profit for the period before tax 
Net profit for the period afte r tax 

20,088.67 
1,198.61 

864.76 

Note 3: The above Is an extract of the d tailed formal of Unaudited Financial R sults filed with th Stock Exchanges under 
~ulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements I ~ulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited 
Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the 
Company s websitewww.neulandlabs.com 

By Order of the Board 
For Neuland Laboratones Limited 

Dr. D.R.Rao 
Place: Hyderabad Executive Chairman 
Da te: 03 August 2021 (DIN 00107737) 

NEULAND LABORATORIES LIMITED 
(C IN : L85195TG198◄PLC00◄393) 

Rejd. Office: 11th Floor (5th Office L vel) , Phoenix IVY Building, 
Plot No, 573A-III , Ro d No 82, Jubll Hills, Hyd rabad · 500033 

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021 

SI. 
No Particulars 

1 Reve11u from oper tlol\S 
2 N t profit fOf th period befor tax 
3 Net profit for the period after tax 
4 Tot I comprehensive Income for the period 
5 Pald•up Equity Sh re C pi I !F ce valu • 110 ch) 

6 Other equity (excludfna revaluation reserves) as shown In the 
audited bal nee sheet 

7 E rntnas r Shar (of , 10 ch) (In absolut t t.e<ms) 

(a) Basic 
(b) Diluted 

Not 1: Tne fin ncl I r sults forthe quarter end d 30 JUNE 202 t have b 
th Board ofDlre<:t01'$ t th lrm ting held on 03 August 2021 . 
Note 2: Key Standalone Financial Information: 

Particulars 

Revenue from operations 
Ne t profit for the period befor tax 
N t profit for th perlod aft r tax 

(Amount In lo of , vntm o<herwlse storfd) 

Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended 
30.06.2021 30.06.2020 31.03.2021 

20,088.67 20,5◄2. 8 
1,207.32 2,031 ,02 

873.◄5 1,516.30 
871.92 1,521 . 16 

1,290.05 1,290.05 

6 ,81 11 .82 
6 .81 11 .82 

n rev ewed by the Audit Commltt 

20,088.67 
1,198.61 

864.76 

20,5-42.38 
2,020.40 
1,505.68 

93,691 .31 
10,533.35 
8,063.07 
7,906.60 
1,290.05 

77,271.8] 
As at 31 .03.2021 

and 

62.85 
62.85 

pp<ovedby 

93,691.31 
10 , ◄96 , 21 
8 , 029.◄9 

Note 3: The above Is n extract or the d tailed forma t or Una dlted Financial Results filed with the Stock ch n under 
Re ulatlon 33 or th SE81 (Ustlna Obtta t lons and Disclosure Requlrem nts) Reaulatlons, 2015. The full form t of the Unaudited 
Fin nci l Results r available on th Stock Exchan~ w bsltes, www.ns India .com and www.bs ndla.com and on the 
Company's w bsltewww.neul ndlabs.com 

Place: Hyderabad 
Date: 03 Au11ust 2021 

By Order of the Bo rd 
For Neuland Laboratories Limited 

Dr. D.R.Rao 
Executtve Chairman 

(OIH 00107737) 


